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270537 Adams , KayLa F 12 2016 C
284084 Adcock , Kiley F 8 - X
229829 Alexander , Brooklyn F 10 2016 X
244626 Arce , Hugo M 9 2017 X
283663 Atwell , Aaron M 10 2016 X
303874 Atwell , Jordan  M 9 2017 X
300611 Bailey , Carson F 8 - X
233340 Bailey , Christian M 10 2016 X
219165 Bailey , Kayla F 12 2014 C
293934 Barbour , Julian M 9 2017 X
261267 Barmore , Austin M 11 2015 X
270196 Barmore-App , Lillian F 8 - X
269695 Belden , Hayden  M 10 2016 X
212939 Bell , Braydon M 10 2016 X
303873 Bell , Lucas  M 8 - X
219542 Bellin , Callie F 11 2015 X
300734 Bentley , Lynnley  F 9 2017 C
270197 Berry , Brylee F 8 - X
324216 Bidel , Alexis F 9 2017 X
317917 Blair , Leslie F 8 - X
274035 Blair , Trevor M 10 2016 X
300612 Bradford , Kalena F 8 - X
270527 Bradley , Alyssa F 10 2016 C
277251 Bradley , Zack M 10 2016 X
308438 Bratcher , Emily M F 8 - X
270374 Bratcher , Noah M 12 2014 X
244628 Brelig , Ari M 9 2017 X
146185 Brelig , Max M 12 2014 X
200379 Bryant , Desarea F 11 2015 X
287563 Bryant , Ryan M 10 2016 X
270413 Burch , Jordan M 10 2016 X
325050 Burd , Myles M 7 - X
301092 Burd , Myles M 7 - X
302163 Butler , Dustin  M 9 2017 X
242967 Butler , Noah M 11 2015 X
257149 Campbell , Logan M 11 2015 X
269697 Carroll , Zack  M 11 2015 X
146196 Carter , Jonah M 12 2014 X
244630 Carter , Luke M 9 2017 X/C
283662 Champlain , Colton M 10 2016 X
270417 Champlain , Matthew M 8 - X
289480 Chaney , Kennedy  F 8 - X
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303884 Chavez-Cruz , Aline F 7 - X
244634 Chenoweth , Ethan M 9 2017 X
219170 Childress , Laynie F 11 2015 X/C
314566 Christy , Kenly F 7 - X
291324 Clark , Sarah F 12 2014 X
254771 Coats , Isaac M 11 2015 X
228426 Collins , Katie F 10 2016 X
320595 Cooper , Logan M 9 2017 X
257544 Corey , Kathryn F 10 2016 X
300616 Craddock , Cheslee F 7 - X
320596 Crain , Jimmy M 9 2017 X
192904 Crain , Shae F 12 2014 X
293817 Culver , Bailey F 9 2017 X
261269 Culver , Skyler  M 10 2016 X
270531 Curry , Aaliyah F 10 2016 C
225904 Curry , Seivaughn M 12 2014 X
293815 Curry , Seqoiya F 10 2016 X
305952 DIlle , Landon  M 9 2017 X
271295 Dailey , Walker  M 12 2014 X
271303 Day , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
302159 Decker , Trey M 9 2017 X
195983 Defevers , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
269787 Denney , Haley F 11 2015 X
301009 Dennis , Maggie F 10 2016 X
219541 Dennis , Maggie F 11 2015 X
247935 Dennis , Mary Kate F 12 2013 X
169942 Dennison , Garrett M 12 2014 X
223073 Devore , Sara Beth F 12 2014 X
305662 Diaz , Gabriel  M 8 - X
300605 Dodson , Jaylin F 9 2017 X
320597 Durham , Jacob M 10 2016 X
200374 Edlin , Makayla F 12 2014 X
228427 Edwards , Natalie F 10 2016 X
314565 Eshuis , Juila F 12 2014 X
233342 Estes , Garrett M 10 2016 X
289479 Forbes , McKenzie  F 9 2017 X
300746 Fox , Aaron M 9 2017 X
241317 Fredericks , Hannah  F 11 2015 X
284082 Gedda , Jacy F 8 - X
284080 Gedda , Whitney  F 9 2016 X
284086 Gentry , Tori F 8 - X
241318 Gibson , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
200377 Goble , Aliyah F 11 2015 X
303876 Goble , Chase  M 8 - X
229830 Gonzalez , Liza F 10 2016 X
233339 Goodman , Jack M 10 2016 X
274038 Goosetree , Kyler M 10 2016 X
270423 Greer , Tyler M 9 2017 X
289481 Griffin , Karlie F 8 - X
233341 Groce , Dalton M 10 2016 X
155616 Guggisburg , Josie F 12 2014 X
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155965 Guggisburg , Mattie F 12 2014 X
325046 Haertlien , Laura F 12 2014 X
216187 Harkness , Jamison M 12 2014 X
324215 Harper , Katie F 7 - X
228436 Haskins , Serenity F 10 2016 X/C
146443 Hawkins , Cameron M 12 2014 X
169943 Haynes , Blake M 12 2014 X
315723 Hazel , Conner M 10 2016 X
284079 Heath , Katie  M 10 2016 X
302153 Hollaway , Davion  M 10 2016 X
302147 Hollaway , Tavares  M 12 2014 X
300602 Hornback , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
324213 Horton , Alexa F 7 - X
305665 Horton , Tyler M 9 2017 X
317916 Huff , Brinley F 8 - X
325461 Huff , Heidi F 7 - X
325584 Huffman , Cheyenne F 7 - X
276986 Hunt , Haylie F 9 2017 X
275227 Hursts , Jesse M 11 2015 X
324133 Irwin , Kody M 8 - X
155966 Jewell , Meredith F 12 2014 X
277253 Jones , Logan  M 11 2015 X
219539 Kelly , Summer F 11 2015 C
168721 Kessinger , Shelby F 12 2014 X
305643 Lancaster , Sean  M 10 2016 X
249470 Lewis , Taylor M 11 2015 X
325460 Logsdon , Asia F 7 - X
116455 Logsdon , Haley F 12 2014 X
325462 Logsdon , Sierra F 8 - X
192907 Mabe , Tember F 11 2015 X
284081 Martin , Abby F 10 2016 X
269307 Martin , Cameron M 9 2017 X
300751 Matteson , Joshua M 7 - X
305947 McFarland , Ivan  M 9 2017 X
231239 Mcintire , Rachel D F 12 2014 X
244637 Mckinney , Alex M 9 2017 X
324134 Meadows , Parker M 8 - X
300614 Meredith , Skyler F 8 - X
284087 Middleton , Destiny  F 8 - X
225143 Middleton , Matthew  M 12 2014 X
168723 Milby , Alexis F 12 2014 X
233680 Mills , Daisy F 11 2015 X
254356 Minton , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
310152 Morgan , Brittany F 11 2014 X
256993 Mouser , Hayley F 12 2014 X
309507 Neal , Anthony  M 11 2015 X
324214 Neal , August F 7 - X
306844 Neely , Catherine Eliza F 9 2017 X
324130 Netherton , Bryan M 7 - X
146446 Nichols , Ben M 12 2014 X
300730 Nunn , Savanna F 10 2016 C
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285729 Oldham , Justin  M 10 2016 X
301008 Oneal , Hannah F 7 - X
233329 Osborne , Justin M 11 2015 X
257543 Phelps , Summer F 10 2016 X
259536 Philpott , Jared M 9 2017 X
259537 Ping , Derrick M 9 2017 X
314659 Ping , Katelyn  F 7 - X
302161 Pippen , Aaron M 11 2015 X
233345 Pippin , Nick M 10 2016 X
278597 Pippin , Shane M 10 2016 X
257545 Poynter , Hayley F 9 2017 X
168725 Poynter , Natalie F 12 2014 X
291322 Price , Julia F 12 2014 X
239795 Puryear , Mariah F 9 2017 X
295634 Ragland , Tyler M 8 - X
233683 Ratliff , Madison F 10 2016 X
300732 Reynolds , Alexis  F 9 2017 C
324217 Richards , Kaitlin  F 7 - X
314658 Riggs , Aryssa  F 7 - X
276985 Riggs , Autumn F 9 2017 X
242965 Riggs , Mason M 11 2015 X
241321 Riley , Destiny F 11 2015 X
305985 Robertson , Caleb A M 8 - X
301007 Rocha , Elizbet F 10 2016 X
233331 Roe , Chad M 11 2015 X
301010 Romero , Yadira F 7 - X
244854 Roten , Devin M 9 2017 X
324135 Roten , Ethan M 8 - X
168628 Russell , John M 12 2014 X
276731 Rutledge , Ryan M 8 - X
233328 Rutledge , Tyler M 11 2015 X
228429 Sallee , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
300733 Sanders , Alli F 9 2017 C
274041 Sanders , Justin M 12 2014 X
324131 Sandidge , Ethan M 7 - X
192906 Scott , Maribeth F 12 2014 X
229831 Senig , Mackenzie F 10 2016 X
300608 Sexton , Chloe F 9 2017 X
300731 Sexton , Kendel  F 10 2016 C
241323 Shatswell , Leah F 11 2015 X
189318 Shelton , Carter M 11 2015 X
305652 Shema , Oliver M 11 2015 X
239530 Shoulders , John  M 11 2015 X
283659 Shuffitt , Travis M 10 2016 X
233674 Shultz , Kaylee F 10 2016 X/C
239798 Skagga , Madison F 9 2017 X
320598 Skaggs , Bobby M 10 2016 X
233343 Sloan , Layne M 10 2016 X
270198 Sloan , Ryland F 8 - X
300735 Smith , Kacilyn F 9 2017 C
189319 Smith , Naythan M 11 2015 X
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301013 Smith , Taylor F 7 - X
276733 Speck , Travis Q M 10 2016 X
241328 Srygler , Justice F 11 2015 X
303875 Steinmetze , A j M 9 2017 X
239801 Stout , Lily F 9 2017 X
233332 Sturgeon , Cody M 11 2015 X
284083 Sturgeon , Haley F 8 - X
259540 Sweet , Tanner M 9 2017 X
219537 Sydner , Audrey F 10 2016 X/C
293813 Taylor , Danielle F 9 2017 X
212942 Tennyson , Cameron M 10 2016 X
293816 Tennyson , Halle F 8 - X
233209 Terry , Gavin M 12 2014 X
325049 Thompson , Conner M 7 - X
324136 Thompson , Kellen M 8 - X
168720 Thompson , Maddie F 12 2014 X
291321 Thompson , Natalie F 12 2014 X
324132 Trent , Kaden M 7 - X
270430 Trent , Kase M 8 - X
239534 Trent , Keaton M 11 2015 X
309835 Trousdale , Aleah F 12 2014 X
250519 Wallace , Jared M 11 2015 X
300610 Walters , Mackensie F 8 - X
239826 Warnock , Brianna F 11 2015 X
320513 Warnock , Tyler  M 8 - X
179922 Wilcoxson , Chandler M 11 2015 X
283660 Windham , Carter M 10 2016 X
325048 Wisdom , Kaitlin F 7 - X
257783 Woehler , Braedyn F 10 2016 C
302150 Wood , Daveon  M 11 2015 X
301011 Wright , Kali F 9 2017 X
239536 Yates , Taren M 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Defevers, Jonathan 
X England, Matthew 
X King, Braden 

Lewis, Taylor 
X Mills, Cade 

Minton, Justin 
Parks, Franklin 
Pennington, James A

X Puckett, William Logan
Rich, Josh 
Richardson, Christopher 
Taylor, Lewis 
Thomason, Luke 

X Wilson, Garrett 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Bryant, Desarea 
Cape, Gracie 
Dennis, Autumn 
Edmonds, Summer 
Gonzalez, Liza 
Johnson, Hannah 

X Jones, Rebecca 
Logsdon, Mercedes 
Marks, Emily 
Mudd, Kaitlin 
Senig, Mackenzie 

X Smith, Skylar 
Taylor, Kaitlyn  

X Vance, CLaire 

Varsity
Baseball

X Blair, Trevor 
Bryant, Ryan 
Burch, Jordan 
Dennison, Garrett 
Estes, Garrett 
Goodman, Jack 
Greer, Tyler 
Groce, Dalton 
Osborne, Justin 
Philpott, Jared 
Ping, Derrick 
Ragland, Tyler 

X Riggs, Jared 
Roe, Chad 
Roten, Devin 
Rutledge, Tyler 
Sloan, Layne 

X Sturgeon, Cody 
Sweet, Tanner 
Trent, Kase 
Warnock, Tyler  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Christian 
Belden, Hayden  
Bell, Braydon 
Blair, Trevor 
Carter, Jonah 
Coats, Isaac 
Estes, Garrett 
Hazel, Conner 

X Middleton, Matthew  
X Minton, Jonathan 
X Qualls, Logan  

Roten, Devin 
Shelton, Carter 
Shoulders, John  
Shuffitt, Travis 

X Trent, Keaton 
Wilcoxson, Chandler 
Windham, Carter 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adcock, Kiley 
Christy, Kenly 
Crain, Shae 
Devore, Sara Beth
Eshuis, Juila 
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  

X Gentry, Tori 
Guggisburg, Josie 
Heath, Katie  
Huff, Brinley 
Martin, Abby 
Phelps, Summer 
Poynter, Natalie 
Riggs, Aryssa  
Sallee, Brooklyn 
Scott, Maribeth 
Sturgeon, Haley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, KayLa 
Bailey, Kayla 
Bentley, Lynnley  
Bradley, Alyssa 
Carter, Luke 
Childress, Laynie 
Curry, Aaliyah 
Haskins, Serenity 
Kelly, Summer 
Nunn, Savanna 
Reynolds, Alexis  
Sanders, Alli 
Sexton, Kendel  
Shultz, Kaylee 
Smith, Kacilyn 
Sydner, Audrey 
Woehler, Braedyn 

Varsity
Football

Atwell, Jordan  
X Bailey, Christian 

Barbour, Julian 
Belden, Hayden  
Bradley, Zack 
Butler, Dustin  
Butler, Noah 
Campbell, Logan 
Carroll, Zack  
Champlain, Colton 
Chenoweth, Ethan 
Culver, Skyler  
Dailey, Walker  
Day, Cameron  
Dennison, Garrett 

X Fields, Dylan  
Harkness, Jamison 
Haynes, Blake 
Hollaway, Davion  
Hollaway, Tavares  
Hursts, Jesse 

X Jones, Logan  
Lancaster, Sean  

X Matthews, Lucas 
Minton, Jonathan 
Neal, Anthony  
Oldham, Justin  

X Oneal, Dustin  
X Philpott, Troy 

Pippen, Aaron 
Pippin, Nick 
Pippin, Shane 

X Puckett, Payne 
Riggs, Mason 
Roten, Devin 
Rutledge, Tyler 

X Seymour, Carson 
Shema, Oliver 
Shoulders, John  
Steinmetze, A j 
Sturgeon, Cody 
Trent, Keaton 

X Walters, Ashton  
X Walters, Collin  

Wilcoxson, Chandler 
Wood, Daveon  
Yates, Taren 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

McCormick, Jason 
Puckett, Payne 
Thompson, Hayden 
Wilson, Garrett 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bryant, Desarea 
Childress, Laynie 
Collins, Katie 
Edlin, Makayla 
Edwards, Natalie 
Forbes, McKenzie  
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  
Goble, Aliyah 
Guggisburg, Josie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 
Haskins, Serenity 
Mabe, Tember 
Milby, Alexis 
Mouser, Hayley 
Poynter, Hayley 
Poynter, Natalie 
Ratliff, Madison 
Riggs, Autumn 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Martin, Cameron 
Middleton, Matthew  
Nichols, Ben 
Robertson, Caleb A
Roe, Chad 
Rutledge, Ryan 
Speck, Travis Q

X Wilcoxson, Chandler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Collins, Katie 
Dennis, Mary Kate 
Logsdon, Haley 
Sallee, Brooklyn 
Thompson, Maddie 
Trousdale, Aleah 

X Wilcoxson, Addie Lynn

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arce, Hugo 
Bell, Braydon 

X Blair, Trevor 
Bratcher, Noah 
Brelig, Ari 
Carter, Jonah 
Carter, Luke 
Chenoweth, Ethan 
Coats, Isaac 

X Curry, Seivaughn 
Fox, Aaron 

X Gonzalez, Jadon 
Goosetree, Kyler 
Greer, Tyler 
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Lewis, Taylor 
Mckinney, Alex 
Nichols, Ben 
Sanders, Justin 
Shelton, Carter 
Smith, Naythan 
Sweet, Tanner 
Tennyson, Cameron 
Wallace, Jared 

X Wilson, Dustin  
X Wilson, Hunter 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bellin, Callie 
X Childress, Laynie 

Dennis, Maggie 
Dennis, Maggie 
Dennis, Mary Kate 

X Gonzalez, Liza 
Logsdon, Haley 
Mcintire, Rachel D
Neely, Catherine Eliza
Poynter, Natalie 
Price, Julia 
Puryear, Mariah 
Rocha, Elizbet 
Sallee, Brooklyn 
Senig, Mackenzie 
Skagga, Madison 
Stout, Lily 

X Sydner, Audrey 
Warnock, Brianna 
Wright, Kali 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Atwell, Aaron 
X Brelig, Max 
X Brent, Jeff Landon
X Brents, Landon 

Hawkins, Cameron 
X Middleton, Matthew  

Russell, John 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Ausma, Susanne 
X Bleeker, Friederike 
X Bunnell, Mary C

Clark, Sarah 
X Cramer, Uta 

Dennis, Maggie 
Dennis, Mary Kate 
Eshuis, Juila 
Gonzalez, Liza 
Logsdon, Haley 
Mcintire, Rachel D

X Price, Julia 

Senig, Mackenzie 
Sydner, Audrey 
Thompson, Maddie 
Thompson, Natalie 

X Vance, Mallory  

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barmore, Austin 
Brelig, Ari 
Brelig, Max 
Burd, Myles 
Butler, Noah 

X Carter, Jonah 
X Carter, Luke 
X Coats, Isaac 
X Culver, Skyler  

Curry, Seivaughn 
Day, Cameron  
Defevers, Jonathan 

X Gonzalez, Jadon 
Lewis, Taylor 

X Maulden, Marcus 
X Meredith, Christian 
X Milburn, Noah 
X Rocha, Julio 

Rutledge, Tyler 
X Shoulders, John  
X Taylor, Lewis 

Tennyson, Cameron 
Terry, Gavin 
Thompson, Conner 

X Walters, Ashton  
X Wilson, Hunter 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Bellin, Callie 
X Culver, Bailey 

Curry, Seqoiya 
Huff, Heidi 
Huffman, Cheyenne 

X Lawrence, Callie 
Logsdon, Asia 
Logsdon, Sierra 
Ping, Katelyn  

X Richardson, McKayla 
X Shultz, Alyssa 

Shultz, Kaylee 
X Taylor, Danielle 

Tennyson, Halle 
Warnock, Brianna 

X Wilson, Hailey  

Varsity
Volleyball

Crain, Shae 
Denney, Haley 
Fredericks, Hannah  
Gibson, Elizabeth 
Hornback, Kaitlyn 
Jewell, Meredith 
Kessinger, Shelby 
Mabe, Tember 
Mills, Daisy 
Morgan, Brittany 
Riggs, Autumn 
Riley, Destiny 
Shatswell, Leah 
Srygler, Justice 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Barmore, Austin 
X Brelig, Ari 

Brelig, Max 
Burd, Myles 
Defevers, Jonathan 

X Lewis, Taylor 
X Perrin, Andrew 
X Terry, Gavin 
X Turman, Alex 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Bryant, Desarea 
Culver, Bailey 

X Edlin, Makayla 
X Priddy, Emily 
X Richardson, McKayla 
X Shultz, Kaylee 

Taylor, Danielle 
Tennyson, Halle 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Barbour, Julian 
X Blair, Trevor 

Bryant, Ryan 
Burch, Jordan 
Dennison, Garrett 
Estes, Garrett 
Goodman, Jack 
Greer, Tyler 
Groce, Dalton 
Osborne, Justin 
Philpott, Jared 
Ping, Derrick 
Ragland, Tyler 
Roe, Chad 
Roten, Devin 
Rutledge, Tyler 
Sloan, Layne 

X Sturgeon, Cody 
Sweet, Tanner 
Trent, Kase 
Warnock, Tyler  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Christian 
Belden, Hayden  
Butler, Dustin  
Durham, Jacob 
Estes, Garrett 
Oldham, Justin  
Roten, Devin 
Shelton, Carter 
Shuffitt, Travis 
Skaggs, Bobby 
Windham, Carter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adcock, Kiley 
Blair, Leslie 
Christy, Kenly 
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  
Gentry, Tori 
Heath, Katie  
Huff, Brinley 
Martin, Abby 
Middleton, Destiny  
Phelps, Summer 
Ping, Katelyn  
Riggs, Aryssa  
Sturgeon, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Atwell, Jordan  
Barbour, Julian 
Bradley, Zack 
Butler, Dustin  
Culver, Skyler  
Day, Cameron  

X Decker, Trey 
DIlle, Landon  

X Fields, Dylan  
Hollaway, Davion  
Horton, Tyler 
Jones, Logan  
Lancaster, Sean  
McFarland, Ivan  
Oldham, Justin  
Pippen, Aaron 
Pippin, Nick 

X Puckett, Payne 
Roten, Devin 
Shema, Oliver 
Steinmetze, A j 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Brooklyn 
Bryant, Desarea 
Childress, Laynie 
Collins, Katie 
Corey, Kathryn 
Edwards, Natalie 
Forbes, McKenzie  
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  
Goble, Aliyah 
Haertlien, Laura 
Haskins, Serenity 
Mabe, Tember 
Poynter, Hayley 
Ratliff, Madison 
Riggs, Autumn 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arce, Hugo 
Bell, Braydon 
Brelig, Ari 
Carter, Luke 
Champlain, Matthew 
Chenoweth, Ethan 
Fox, Aaron 
Goosetree, Kyler 
Greer, Tyler 
Matteson, Joshua 
Mckinney, Alex 
Sweet, Tanner 
Tennyson, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barmore-App, Lillian 
Bellin, Callie 
Berry, Brylee 
Bratcher, Emily M
Chavez-Cruz, Aline 

X Decker, Makenzie 
Dennis, Maggie 
Neely, Catherine Eliza
Oneal, Hannah 
Puryear, Mariah 
Rocha, Elizbet 
Romero, Yadira 
Sallee, Brooklyn 
Senig, Mackenzie 
Skagga, Madison 
Sloan, Ryland 
Smith, Taylor 
Stout, Lily 
Warnock, Brianna 
Wright, Kali 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Alexander, Brooklyn 
Bradford, Kalena 
Craddock, Cheslee 
Gibson, Elizabeth 
Mabe, Tember 
Mills, Daisy 
Morgan, Brittany 
Ratliff, Madison 
Riggs, Autumn 
Riley, Destiny 
Shatswell, Leah 
Srygler, Justice 
Walters, Mackensie 

Freshman
Baseball

X Barbour, Julian 
Burch, Jordan 
Champlain, Matthew 
Diaz, Gabriel  
Irwin, Kody 
Meadows, Parker 
Netherton, Bryan 
Ragland, Tyler 
Roten, Ethan 
Rutledge, Ryan 
Sandidge, Ethan 
Sweet, Tanner 
Thompson, Kellen 
Trent, Kaden 
Trent, Kase 
Warnock, Tyler  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barbour, Julian 
Butler, Dustin  
Chenoweth, Ethan 
Cooper, Logan 
Crain, Jimmy 
Decker, Trey 
Roten, Devin 
Steinmetze, A j 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adcock, Kiley 
Blair, Leslie 
Christy, Kenly 
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  
Gentry, Tori 
Huff, Brinley 
Middleton, Destiny  
Ping, Katelyn  
Riggs, Aryssa  
Sturgeon, Haley 

Freshman
Football

Atwell, Jordan  
Barbour, Julian 
Bell, Lucas  
Butler, Dustin  

X Decker, Trey 
Diaz, Gabriel  
DIlle, Landon  
Goble, Chase  
Horton, Tyler 
McFarland, Ivan  
Pippin, Nick 
Roten, Devin 
Steinmetze, A j 

X Stowell, Nathan  
Trent, Kase 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Bidel, Alexis 
Chaney, Kennedy  
Forbes, McKenzie  
Gedda, Jacy 
Gedda, Whitney  
Griffin, Karlie 
Harper, Katie 
Horton, Alexa 
Neal, August 
Poynter, Hayley 
Richards, Kaitlin  
Riggs, Autumn 
Wisdom, Kaitlin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bailey, Carson 
Bradford, Kalena 
Craddock, Cheslee 
Dodson, Jaylin 
Hunt, Haylie 
Meredith, Skyler 
Poynter, Hayley 
Riggs, Autumn 
Sexton, Chloe 
Walters, Mackensie 


